
                      BUS NO. 8
Marenchery-Pengamuck-Pazhanji-kotol-Akkikavu-
Kunnamkulam -College (Bus In-charge - Rajesh 
-8547367946)

TIME Destinations
7.15 Marenchery
7.19 Eramangalam
7.23 Puthenpalli
7.27 Vanneri
7.29 Punnayurkulam
7.30 Shanti Hospital
7.35 Althara
7.38 Attupuram
7.43 Chemmannur
7.47 Kochannur
7.52 Vattempadam
7.58 Pengamuck
8.01 Chirakkal
8.03 Pazhanji
8.05 One Way Church
8.08 High School
8.01 Kottol
8.15 Karikkad
8.23 Parempadam
8.28 Kunnamkulam(W.Road)
8.31 Chowannur 
8.33 Marathamkode
8.50 College


